
1

Commercial Series  
Troffer 2x4 | Retrofit Kit

delviro energy
© delviro energy All Rights Reserved
1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Custom fixtures cannot be returned.

Fixture: QTY: Project :

2x4 LED troffer retrofit. 18 gauge aluminum. Easy installation with 
little maintenance. High gloss white finish. Offices, conference 
rooms, corridors, classrooms, hallways, cafeterias, retail, and 
general floor lighting applications
DLC Listed
cETLus Listed
Designed and manufactured in North America
5 Year Warranty

Model Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Finish Mounting
TRFT2 2x4 30

40
60
80
120

80
90

3K
35K
4K
5K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

U
H

120/277V
347V

WH White RT Retrofit

TRFT2 2x4 WH RT

Ordering Options
Sample Configuration: TRFT2 2x4 - 60 - 80 - 4K - U - WH - RT 

Note: For custom configurations please contact factory

Note: Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC qualified products list at www.designlights.org/qpl.

Features & Specifications

Efficacy: Up to 117 Lm/W
CRI: 80 | 90
Color Temperature: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance: 150,000+ Life Hours (L70)
Voltage: 120/277V | 347V
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +40°C | -40°F to +104°F
Controls: 0-10V Dimming

Troffer 2x4
Retrofit Kit



2

Commercial Series  
Troffer 2x4 | Retrofit Kit

delviro energy
© delviro energy All Rights Reserved
1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Custom fixtures cannot be returned.

Dimensions

Output Performance

Model Watts Lm/W Delivered Lumens

TRFT2 2x4 30 27.9 117.1 3,270

TRFT2 2x4 40 38.2 116.4 4,446

TRFT2 2x2 60 57.6 110.3 6,361

TRFT2 2x2 80 77.9 106.2 8,276

TRFT2 2x2 120 120 110 13,200

44.88″

12.00″


	Fixture: 
	QTY: 
	Project: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


