

	Fixture:	QTY:	Project:	
--	----------	------	----------	--

# **Troffer 2x4**

## Retrofit Kit

2x4 LED troffer retrofit. 18 gauge aluminum. Easy installation with little maintenance. High gloss white finish. Offices, conference rooms, corridors, classrooms, hallways, cafeterias, retail, and general floor lighting applications

DLC Listed cETLus Listed

Designed and manufactured in North America 5 Year Warranty









### **Ordering Options**

Sample Configuration: TRFT2 2x4 - 60 - 80 - 4K - U - WH - RT

Model	Watts	CRI	Color Temp	Voltage	Finish	Mounting
TRFT2 2x4	30 40 60 80 120	80 90	3K 3000K 35K 3500K 4K 4000K 5K 5000K	<b>U</b> 120/277V <b>H</b> 347V	WH White	RT Retrofit
TRFT2 2x4					WH	RT

Note: For custom configurations please contact factory

#### **Features & Specifications**

Efficacy: Up to 117 Lm/W

CRI: 80 | 90

Color Temperature: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Lumen Maintenance: 150,000+ Life Hours (L70)

Voltage: 120/277V | 347V

Operating Temperature: -40°C to +40°C | -40°F to +104°F

Controls: 0-10V Dimming

Note: Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC qualified products list at www.designlights.org/qpl.



## **Output Performance**

Model	Watts	Lm/W	Delivered Lumens
TRFT2 2x4 30	27.9	117.1	3,270
TRFT2 2x4 40	38.2	116.4	4,446
TRFT2 2x2 60	57.6	110.3	6,361
TRFT2 2x2 80	77.9	106.2	8,276
TRFT2 2x2 120	120	110	13,200

#### **Dimensions**



44.88"